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1 Sten Graham 312 3|6 4|37 3|3 4

2 | Gert Orav 3/5 2 5/5/2 62|44 33/ 6 4|22 44| +6 66
3 Priit Jurmann 2235/ 6/3|6 4 44|34 ,4,2 3|36 3|+7 | 67
4 | Gevo Golding 2/4/3/ 5/ 5/3/6 3 5 3|33 5 4 3|5 4, 3|49 69
5 | Mikk Klaas 3/2 4 6/3(/3/7 3/5/4 /4333|5345 |+10 70
5 | Madis Voitk 2/2/4 6 5/3/8 35 5|33/ 34 2 4|5 3410 70
7 | Eleri Pastak 5 537 7 3|7 2 5|44 5 4,3 /4|46 4 +22 82
8 | Marko Voitk 4 7 4 6 6 59 3 4 5 +29

lllllllllllllllllll--

1 Martin Malm 3/4 1, 4/4/2/ 52|33

2 | Igor Koroljov 23|53 |24 3/5/3 /4|3 /4|43 /|5 -1 59
3 Mario Pinka 334/ 5/5/36/3/4/3 3233|233 3|+1) 61
3  Madis Tamm 332 4/3/3 6/ 5/3/4 336|322 4,2|+1) 61
5 |Janek Jaani 3/2 3/4/5/3/7 5/3|5 3|33 /4|3 /34 ,4|+7| 67
6 |Jaan Kirsipuu 3/4 4 5/ 6 4 63|34 333 /4|33 43| +8 68
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Difficulty

Hole in one
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3
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Hole-by-hole statistics
_ 12/3/4/5]6 7 89 1011/12]1314/15 16 17 13 Tot [T
Par 3/3|3/4/4|3/5|3 /3|43 /|3|3/3|3/3|4| 3] 60

29/34|3.1/52|48| 3

17 114 | 3

P B O | W
P W U NN W
R | = O W

Térva Talvesari - Térva Talvesari | etapp TORVAS « 22.12.2024 05:45 (2)

6431 3941 3333 4134 29 31 44 3.4 67.6
13 | 12

18

~ P > O ||~

6

N PN B

15

4

8

P W O =

9

Rl w|  o|Rr

16 | 11
1

7|6

2 | 7

2

3

2

= | N O | U

7

R W N W

N | W NN

N | B O W

7.6
1
42
107
63
31

0%
17%
42%
25%
12%

2%

1%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1143841
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1143842

